First Name
1000+ Hours
Valarie

Bruce

Jim

Bill

500-999 HOURS

Bob
Anthony
Robin
Rich
Greg
Greg
Mark
Gary

250-499 HOURS

Chris
Rebecca
Dan
Roe
Deanne
John
Glenn
Bob
Cin
Don
Mel
Leah
Joey
Bunny
Nancy
John
Jackie
Eleanor
Barry

Last Name

Diamond
Mazzoni
Nudi
Billeter

Pearce
Bertolino
Shaffer
Vozel
Larson
Larson
Ruston
Tipton

Bogdon
Choban
Blucher
Stragand
Lynch
Daley
Eaton
Gorman
Gray
Hreha
Roney
Cirata
Jones
Miller
Paffenroth
Roche
Herring
Wolf
Watkiss

Organization

CTPA
CTPA
Cranberry Elks
CTPA

Cranberry Elks
CupP

CupP

CupP

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

Cranberry Elks
CuUP

CuUpP

CupP

CuUpP
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

CTPA

Total Hours

1500
1250
1000
1000

750
650
650
650
500
500
500
500

450
350
350
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Terri
Conni

100-249 HOURS

Rhea
Bettie Ann
Katie
Kathy
Zuba
Joy
Roger
Paul
Nellie
Chrissy
Gynni
Marge
Pam
Dale
Gary
Barb
Philip
Chris

Ed
Robert
Clyde
Chuck
Bruce
Larry
Michael
Elmer
Timothy
Gregg
Jeanne
Timothy

Flynn
Mazzoni

Everett
Stephenson
Clark
Hensler
Nellie
Brewer
Snodgrass
Wunderlin
Zuba
Eaton
Gorman
Jackson
Koloczynski
Moore
Barnett
Berger
Berger
Bodnar
Bodnar
Boren
Cameron
Caputy
Cover
DeVinney
Doerfler
Ebeck Od
Holt

Otto
Otto
Roscoe

CTPA
CTPA

Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions

250
250

200
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Michael
Ramesh

Kevin
Timothy

Jim
Jim
Lori
Lori
Bill
Blake
Gail
Chris
Susan
Bonnie
Cathy
Steve
Eric
Tasha
Jackie
Paulette
Tom
Joyce
Mike
Cherie
Bob
Brenda
Karin
Nancy
Bill
Barbara
Monica
Lisa
Brian
Dids
Jennifer

Bob
Ed

St. Clair
Subramaniam

Sukits
Taylor

Boyd
Jen
Milas
Scott
Stephenson
Potter
Beck
Bradley
Carper
Davis
Demos
Graham
Gulnac
Hall
Herring
Lavsa
Mastrilli
Mastrilli
Moraca
O'Brien
Prigg

Prigg
Rajasenan

Roche
Schaeffer
Stone
Thompson
Vojteckey
Wright
Hedges
Koken

Prigg
Wirth

Lions
Lions

Lions
Lions

CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

Angela
Jim
Adam
Larry
Kevin
Kathy
Arlene
Joyce
Tina
Andrew
50-99 HOURS
Chelsea
Shannon
Alisa
Leigh
Ashley
Beth
Brian
Laura
Joyce
Ross
Sue
Marlene
Tiffany
Cherie
Alyssa
Ben
Bob
Fred
Patti
Matt
Janine
Heidi
Jennifer
Jessica
Peter
Thomas

Schlumpf
Boyd
Alexander
Bonislawski
Bortnyik
Faucett
Gaydos
Mastrilli
Kuhlman
O'Neil

Bassen
Bartholomew
Werner
Skarla
Veres
Buccigrossi
Dadey
Dadey
Gebrosky
Jenny
Jenny
Jones
Lachelli
Moore
Moore
Moore
Placke
Roney
Sewald
Stauber
Varner
Moeller
McConahy
Manns
Dornsife
Drennan

CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA

Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Cranberry Elks
Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Connected Nest
Lions

Lions

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



Larry
Kenneth

Peter
Kendra
R Bruce
Migue
Robert
Kevin
Robert
Kathy
Harry
Jean
Dave
Edward
Joe
John
Hollace
August
Tammy
Dana
Jason
Rick
Penny
Karen
Jennifer
John
Art
Lynn
Cara
Sara
Donna
George
Doug
Courtney

Kathy
Gena

Derek

Duncan
Eckenrode

Ekstam
Folker
Grinager
Guerrero
Hodapp
Killian
Kist
Long
Metcalfe
Metcalfe
Runco
Sarver
Strharsky
Strharsky
Warner
Zuccaro
Hensel
Malin
Tempalski
Abbott
Blum
Bostick
Burger
Butch
Cantrell
Carrick
Christian
Coleman
Coulston
Coulston
Dean
Ellingson

Faucett
Finley
Gallo

Lions
Lions

Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

CTPA

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50

Dan
Kim
Christine
Nancy
Ray
MaryBeth
Lisa
Claudia
Jen
Scott
Chuck
Carol
Debra
Jeanie
Eric
Angela
John
Jeanie
Katie
Ali
Mike
Diane
John
Dana
Chris
Susan
Kelly
Sue
Bob
Heather
Carole
Nick
Tim
Kathleen
Maria
Lori

Geubtner
Gorman
Grabowski
Graham
Hensler
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Kohen
Kramer
Kratz
Kraus
Laird
Lawson
Lipscomb
Marczak
Matlak
Michalski
Moraca
Moze
Moze
Murray
Murray
Niven
O'Connell
O'Connor
Paulson
Paulson
Pessamato
Peter-Berkey
Phaneuf
Phillips
Piper
Quiring
Schwab
Silvester

CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



Dan

Bill
Chuck
Ellen
Dave
Jessica
Elaine
Lu

John
Sara
Justin
Gena
Rose Mary
Jeff
Beth
Jennifer
Lori
Meghan
Sherri
Paige
Doug
Bunny
Cathy
Carol
Randy
Cara
Doug
Donna
Lauren
Virginia
Sybil
Michelle
Charles

Julie
Annie

Charleen
Candy

Stenger

Stephens
Stone

Taylor
Testa
Todd
Tonelli
Vasquez
West
Coleman
davis
Finley
Gillespie
Iman
Jodon
Koken
Milas
Naim
Snyder
taylor
Vandervort
Lagamba
Beatty
Carlson
Carper
Christian
Cohen
Coulston
Fertelmes
Finnegan
Geraud
Hockenberry
Kratz
Lattner
Metzger
Michaels

Mountain

CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

CTPA
CTPA

50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50

Bob
Dennis
Susan
Maria
Maureen
Michelle
Tim
Kent
Judy
Ray
Barry
Carrol
Luke
Marci
Annamarie
Jane
Lisa
Kyle
Jane

Ed

Jill

Alicia
Rita
Judy
Cassie
Rose

SBCGC - South Butler County Garden Club
CTPA - Cranberry Township Pickleball Association

Mulshine
Reilly
Rusnak
Singe
Turo
Zebra
Andrle
Guity
Horton
Kraus
Pile
Devera Roberts
Howe
Minear
Scalley
Schmitz
Smith
Snyder
Stull
Wirth
Barger
Garrison
Mack
Myers
Stopar
Romboski

Lions - Lions Rotary Club
CUP - Cranberry CUP

Thank you to all of our 2024 volunteers!

CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
CTPA
SBCGC
SBCGC
SBCGC
SBCGC
SBCGC
SBCGC

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



